PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLI				IG THIS FORM.	()	
APF	CATION	DE PARTIEN OF STATE Karnering Harris		-		
REIN	STATEMENT	Scretz, o S & A SION OF CORPORATIONS		TOTAL TOTAL)	
DOCUMENT # POSOTO 9 1 1. corporation Name				00 JAN 12 AM 10: 29		
Florida Drywall Services, Inc.			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
Principal Pla	ace of Business Mailing Ad	dress	-	1 Pri lim his Pri (1 Pri Vile Ve his am Pri Pri		
141-5	Hevens Ave 141	Stevens Aus		で、100mmでは現代を設計	region and the second	
Sulte Oldsu	wr. FL 34677 Olls	mac ft 34677		The state of the s	o call.	
	ddresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect	t information and enter correction below.	,			
2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 160 Spankling Count Suite, Apt. #, etc. 3. New Meilling Office Address, If Applicable 160 Spankling Count Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Date incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida			
City & State	3		5. FEI Number	49 8536	Applied For Not Applicable	
Tru	UEDIN +C DU	NEDIN FC	6.	\$3.75 Ad	ditional Fee require	
Zip 346	98 USA 34 and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (f	698 USA Porida nonprofit corporations must list at le	<u> </u>	- STATOS PESITED LA - Hor a C	ertificate of Status	
Title(s)	Name of Officers and/or Directors	Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director	h			
PS	SHEEKS, MICHAEL R	116 N. PINELLAS AVE.		TARPON SPRGS FL 34689		
-						
	1	•				
			61	100031429 -02/22/00010	<u> 531114 </u>	
			6	<u> </u>	53004 ****300.00	
			60	<u>-02/22/0001</u> U	53UU4 ****300.00	
	Name and Address of Current Registered A	Agent		-02/22/0001U ****300.00 *	\$3104 ***\$300.00	
∑6 N		Name Zcd	9. Name and Ad	-02/22/08010 ****300.00 * dress of New Registered Agent	\$3104 ***\$300.00	
)6 N		Name ZCA Street Address 32.8	9. Name and Ad M, Tua P.O. Box Number is TACGON	####300.00 # dress of New Registered Agent EC SC. Not Acceptable)	\$3104 ***\$300.00	
المريك ا	athan Burleigh Stevens Avenue The 12	Name Street Address 328 Suite, Apt. #, Et	9. Name and Ad M, Tua P.O. Box Number is TACGON	dress of New Registered Agent SER SR. Not Acceptable) Not Acceptable) Not Scantable Not Scantable South	***300.00	
501	athan Burleigh Stevens Avenue te 12 smariff 34677	Name Zed Street Address (39.8 : Suite, Apt. #, Et	9. Name and Ad M, Tun P.O. Box Number is TARPON C. HANOOR	####300.00 # dress of New Registered Agent State Zi FL	\$3104 ***\$300.00	
50.1 0 (8	athan Burleigh Stevens Avenue Le 12 smar FL 34677 g appointed the registered agent of the above named on	Name Zed Street Address 328 Suite, Apt. #, Et City Palm Apporation, am familiar with and accept the	9. Name and Ad M, Tun P.O. Box Number is TARPON C. HANOOR	####300.00 # dress of New Registered Agent ER State Zi 1607.0505, F.S.	****300.00	
501	Athan Burleigh Stevens Avenue The 12 SMM, FL 34677 gappointed the registered agent of the above named on Agent	Name Zed Street Address (39.8 : Suite, Apt. #, Et	9. Name and Ad M, Tun P.O. Box Number is TARPON C. HANOOR	####300.00 # dress of New Registered Agent State Zi FL	****300.00	
10. I, being Signature of Registered	Athan Burleigh Stevens Avenue The 12 Symmiff 34677 g appointed the registered agent of the above named on Agent That I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee.	Name Zed Street Address 39.8 Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City Palm AGENT MUST SIGN compowered to execute this application as seen eliminated, the comporate name satisfies	9. Name and Ad M. Tun P.O. Box Number is Tarpon C. Harlook obligations of Section provided for in chaps the requirements of	####300.00 # ####300.00 # dress of New Registered Agent EQ State FL 1 607.0505, F.S. Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	****300.00	
10. I, being Signature or Registered	Athan Burleigh Stevens Avenue The 12 SMM, FL 34677 g appointed the registered agent of the above named on Agent REGISTERED	Street Address Street Address Suite, Apt. #, Etc City Paw AGENT MUST SIGN empowered to execute this application as empliminated, the corporate name satisfie finduals listed on this form do not qualify for	9. Name and Ad M, Tun P.O. Box Number is Tarpon C. Harlook obligations of Section provided for in chaps the requirements or an exemption under	####300.00 # ####300.00 # dress of New Registered Agent EQ State FL 1 607.0505, F.S. Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	****300.00	
10. I, being Signature or Registered	Stevens Avenue Stevens Avenue Se (2) Sepointed the registered agent of the above named or Agent That I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee I statement application, the reson for dissolution has be with the congration have been paid and the names of ind	Street Address Street Address Suite, Apt. #, Etc City Paw AGENT MUST SIGN empowered to execute this application as empliminated, the corporate name satisfie finduals listed on this form do not qualify for	9. Name and Ad M, Tun P.O. Box Number is Tarpon C. Harlook obligations of Section provided for in chaps the requirements or an exemption under	####300.00 # ####300.00 # dress of New Registered Agent EQ State FL 1 607.0505, F.S. Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	****300.00	
10. I, being Signature or Registered	Stevens Avenue Stevens Avenue Source Source	Street Address Street Address Suite, Apt. #, Etc City Paw AGENT MUST SIGN empowered to execute this application as empliminated, the corporate name satisfie finduals listed on this form do not qualify for	9. Name and Ad M, Tun P.O. Box Number is Tarpon C. Harlook obligations of Section provided for in chaps the requirements or an exemption under	####300.00 # ####300.00 # dress of New Registered Agent ER SR. Not Acceptable) State Zi FL 1 607.0505, F.S. Date On 617, F.S. I further cert of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, or section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The is	****300.00	

P



January 7, 2000

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Application for Reinstatement Florida Drywall Services, Inc. Taxpayer ID 59-3498536

Dear Sir or Madam:

I am enclosing a generic application for reinstatement for a profit corporation.

We do not have any record of receiving the original annual report or second notice. We have undergone a change of management in our administrative office and have recently realized that the annual corporate report has not been remitted. The original annual report has been mishandled somewhere in the process.

Please renew our corporation with the enclosed application for reinstatement.

Enclosed you will find our check in the amount of \$300.00 to renew the annual report. Please abate the penalty of \$600.00.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Michael R. Sheeks

Florida Drywall Services, Inc.

1660 Sparkling Court

Dunedin, FL 34698